Samsung WF306LAW/XAA 01 - CABINET

Item

1

Samsung Residential Samsung WF306LAW/XAA Washer P

Original Part Number

DC96-00774A
'Y00000000

DC62-00202A
DC31-00054A
DC61-01424A
DC63-00619A
DC97-06995A
DC97-08635C
MFS-MEMS-00
DC97-03716C
DC61-01166A
DC61-01200A
W10126750
DC63-00523A
6009-001476
DC62-10278A

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status
34001320

Not Available
34001322

DC97-15974C
Not Available
34001323
34001339
34001443
Not Available
34001324
34001318
34001326

35001163
34001328
34001336

DETAILA
arts Parts Diagram 01 - CABINET

Part Description
Assembly-Pump Drain

SEE NOTE CASE-PUMP
CURRENTLY UNAVAILABLE

Valve-Check

Drain Pump
BRACKET-PUMP
Cushion-Pump
Assembly-Frame Lu
Absorber Assembly
ASSY PCB PARTS(S)
Switch, Pressure Sensor
Frame-Plate- Cabinet
Channel, Harness
Assembly Pcb Parts
Cover-Top Lu

Screw

U-Bend, Drain Hose


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512373-residential-samsung-wf306law/xaa-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431321-samsung-34001320-washer-assembly-pump-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431323-samsung-34001322-washer-valve-check.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10434054-samsung-dc97-15974c-washer-drain-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431324-samsung-34001323-washer-cushion-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431401-samsung-34001339-washer-assembly-frame-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432224-samsung-34001443-washer-absorber-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432222-samsung-34001324-washer-switch-pressure-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431394-samsung-34001318-washer-frame-plate-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432226-samsung-34001326-washer-channel-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431531-samsung-w10126750-washer-assembly-pcb-parts.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431452-samsung-35001163-washer-dryer-cover-top-lu.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431326-samsung-34001328-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432231-samsung-34001336-washer-u-bend-drain-hose.html

17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

DC61-01256A

6009-001458

DC97-10794A
DC29-00013A
DC96-00757A
DC97-08740C
DC63-00522A
DC61-00274A
DC97-07126A
DC97-07448A
DC96-01043B
DC61-00133A
6021-001203

DC61-40081A
DC97-08634A
DC97-07127A
DC61-01432A
DC97-08838A
DC61-01403A
DC61-01404A

34001097

34001095

34001455

34001500
34001089
34001337

34001331

M0585401
34001332
34001094
34001341

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Guide, Spring-Washer Only

SCREW-SPECIAL;CH,+,-
,M4,L10,

Hose, Drain

FILTER-EMI

ASSY POWER CORD
Assembly-Cap
COVER-BACK

Guide Hose

Hose, Water Inlet

Bolt, Shipping
ASSY-M.WIRE HARNESS
Clip, Outer Hose Holder
NUT-HEXAGON FLANGE
Tie, Wire

Top

Hose, Water Inlet

Foot, Leveling
ASSY-LEG
BRACKET-ABSORBER
SPRING-ABSORBER


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431409-samsung-34001097-washer-guide-spring-washer-only.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431411-samsung-34001095-washer-hose-drain.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433934-samsung-34001455-washer-assembly-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431327-samsung-34001500-washer-guide-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432214-samsung-34001089-washer-hose-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432220-samsung-34001337-washer-bolt-shipping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432229-samsung-34001331-washer-clip-outer-hose-holder.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433125-samsung-m0585401-washer-dryer-tie-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431329-samsung-34001332-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432216-samsung-34001094-washer-hose-water-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432218-samsung-34001341-washer-foot-leveling.html

	Samsung WF306LAW/XAA 01 - CABINET

